HSBAF220 EXPLOSION
PROOF LIGHT
Explosion Proof lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 60W / 100W / 180W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Length(N2): 260mm / 320mm / 406mm
Height(N2): 232mm / 252mm / 335mm CCT: 2700K-6500K
IP Rating: IP66 Beam Angle: 90deg / 120deg
Color Rendering Index: 80Ra Warranty: 5 Years
Lumen/meter: 140lm/m Body Material: Die Cast Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/